
Term 1 2020 Canteen Roster! 

Monday 10th February 
Sally Grant 

Wednesday 12th February 
Freya Burgess & Mel Gregory 

Friday 14th February 
Hayley Enright & Shaliesse Howden 

Monday 17th February 
Rhe Monk 

Wednesday 19th February 
Rachael Chapman 

Friday 21st February 
Lisa Pollock & Laurene Tagg 

Monday 2nd March 
Kylie Watters 

Wednesday 4th March 
Mel Gregory 

Friday 6th March 
Bill Impey & Shaliesse Howden 

Monday 9th March 
Sally Grant 

Wednsday 11th March 
Freya Burgess 

Friday 13th March 
Lisa Pollock & Mel Gregory 

Monday 16th March 
Nicole Hammond 

Wednesday 18th March 
Rachael Chapman  

Friday 20Th March 
Help Needed 

Monday 23rd March 
Kylie Watters 

Wednesday 25th March 
Mel Gregory 

Friday 27th March 
Help Needed 

Monday 30th March 
Rhe Monk 

Wednesday 1st April 
Freya Burgess 

Friday 3rd April 
Hayley Enright & Bill Impey 

Monday 6th April 
Sally Grant 

Wednesday 8th April 
Rachael Chapman 

 

 


